Field Gate
Hooks & Eyes
Gate & Post Fittings
Gate & Post Fittings To Weld
A heavy duty hook for knocking into a timber post and to
be used with field gate bands or hook and band hinges.
Barbed to prevent the hook from working loose.
Product Code

Nut Socket
Size
(mm)
To Suit
Pin Ø
(inch / mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised Zinc
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
AGE12100GEA AGE12100Z M12 x 100 19 1/2" / 12 1 10
AGE16100GEA AGE16100Z M16 x 100 24 5/8" / 16 1 10
AGE19100GEA AGE19100Z M19 x 100 30 3/4" / 19 1 10
AGE19150GEA AGE19150Z M19 x 150 30 3/4" / 19 1 10
AGE19200GEA AGE19200Z M19 x 200 30 3/4" / 19 1 10
AGE19250GEA - M19 x 250 30 3/4" / 19 1 10
AGE22150GEA - M22 x 150 34 7/8" / 22 1 10
AGE22200GEA - M22 x 200 34 7/8" / 22 1 10
AGE22250GEA - M22 x 250 34 7/8" / 22 1 10
TYPE -  FGH	 SUB TYPE - FGH04
Gate Hook to Drive
A heavy duty hook on plate
to suit field gate bands.

(mm)
Base
Plate
L x W
(mm)
Centre Pin
Projection
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
GHW12S 1/2 12 45 x 38 26 2 10
GHW16S 5/8 16 63 x 47 38 2 10
GHW19S 3/4 19 63 x 50 38 2 10
GHW22S 7/8 22 63 x 50 38 2 10
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                      SUB TYPE - FGH04
Gate Hook to Weld
Product
Code
To Suit
Pin Ø
(inch)
To Suit
Pin Ø
(mm)
Base Plate
L x W
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
GEW12S 1/2 12 45 x 38 2 10
GEW16S 5/8 16 63 x 47 2 10
GEW19S 3/4 19 63 x 50 2 10
GEW22S 7/8 22 63 x 50 2 10
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                       SUB TYPE - FGH04
Designed for welding
to a flat metal post
or gate and used with